
100m – Boys U/12

1.       Gold – Siddharth Yajaman - 1004

2.       Silver – Sagar Roluja - 4021

3.       Bronze – Aman Pachauri - 1002

100m – Boys U/16

1.       Gold – Jay Shah  - 1176

2.       Silver – Rahul Adepu - 1168

3.       Bronze – Kunal Dhankar - 1103

100m – Mens Open

1.       Gold – Amish Khamkar - 1118

2.       Silver – Hitesh Jadhav - 1187

3.       Bronze – Nikhil Kadam - 1123

100m – Mens 40+

1.       Gold – P K Prasannam - 1215

2.       Silver – Sukhdev Patil - 1216

3.       Bronze – Yatish Thakur - 1218

100m – Girls U/12

1.       Gold – Nandita Anand - 1010

2.       Silver – Sehyr Patel - 1011

3.       Bronze – 4001

100m – Girls U/16

1.       Gold – Vaishani Shetty – 4019

2.       Silver – Abhirami Prasannan – 1155

3.       Bronze – Shweta Indulkar - 4024

100m – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Vimla Tiwari - 1132

2.       Silver – Pearl Perira - 1105

3.       Bronze – Soni Punjabi - 1186

ATHLETICS RESULTS



100m – Womens 40+

1.       Gold – Kurti Padalkar – 1222

2.       Silver – Neeta Kadam – 1212

3.       Bronze – Payal Karla - 1029

200m – Boys U/12

1.       Gold – Siddharth Yajaman - 1004

2.       Silver – Aditya Rajesh - 1001

3.       Bronze – Aman Panchawri  - 1002

200m – Boys U/16

1.       Gold – Rahul Adepu – 1168

2.       Silver – Kunal Dhankar – 1103

3.       Bronze – Jay Shah  - 1176

200m – Mens Open

1.       Gold – Amish Khamkar - 1118

2.       Silver – Akshay Chavan - 1117

3.       Bronze – Nadar Kadiravan  - 1188

200m – Mens 40+

1.       Gold – P K Prasannam - 1215

2.       Silver – Sukhdev Patil - 1216

3.       Bronze – Yatish Thakur  - 1218

200m – Girls U/12

1.       Gold – Nandita Anand - 1010

2.       Silver – Sehyr Patel - 1011

3.       Bronze – Zaynab Ahmed  - 1008

200m – Girls U/16

1.       Gold – Abhirami Prasnnnam - 1155

2.       Silver – Meinha Rebelo - 1175

3.       Bronze – Sangeeta Chauraisa  - 1045



200m – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Vimla Tiwari - 1132

2.       Silver – Pearl Perira - 1105

3.       Bronze – Soni Punjabi - 1186

200m – Womens 40+

1.       Gold – Kurti Padalkar - 1222

2.       Silver – Sumedha Vabudhe - 4007

3.       Bronze – Neeta Kadam - 1212

400m – Boys U/12

1.       Gold – Siddharth Yajaman - 1004

2.       Silver – Deepak Singh - 4009

3.       Bronze – Aman Pachavari - 1002

400m – Boys U/16

1.       Gold – Kunal Dhankar - 1103

2.       Silver – Robin Swami - 1158

3.       Bronze – Rahul Adepu - 1168

400m – Mens Open

1.       Gold – Anthony Coutinhu - 1119

2.       Silver – Paresh Sigwan - 4004

3.       Bronze – Nadar Lograj - 1170

400m – Mens 40+

1.       Gold – P K Prasannam - 1215

2.       Silver – Pawar Amarsheel - 1221

3.       Bronze – Ravi Kalsi - 1208

400m – Girls U/12

1.       Gold – Sehyr Patel – 1011

2.       Silver – Nandita Anand – 1010

3.       Bronze – Vidhi Ashar - 1006



400m – Girls U/16

1.       Gold – Abhirami Prasannam – 1155

2.       Silver – Meinha Khanna – 1175

3.       Bronze – Sangeeta Chaurasia - 1145

400m – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Vimla Tiwari - 1132

2.       Silver – Pearl Perira - 1105

3.       Bronze – Soni Punjabi - 1186

400m – Womens 40+

1.       Gold –  4007

2.       Silver – Padalkar Kurti – 1222

3.       Bronze – Sushma Patil - 1214

1500 – Boys U/16

1.       Gold – Robin Swami - 1158

2.       Silver – Deep Thakur - 4003

3.       Bronze – Harshad Falak 1151

1500 – Mens Open

1.       Gold – Akshay Chavan -1117

2.       Silver – Paresh Shigwan - 4004

3.       Bronze – Nikhil R Kadam - 1123

1500 – Mens 40+

1.       Gold – Ravi Kalsi -1208

2.       Silver – P.K Prasannan - 1215 

3.       Bronze – Pawar Amarsheel Kashiram – 1221

1500 – Girls U/16

1.       Gold – Abhirami Prasannan - 1155

2.       Silver – Sangeeta Chaurasia - 1145

3.       Bronze – Meinha Khanna - 1175



1500 – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Vimla Tiwari - 1132

2.       Silver – Pearl Perira – 1105

3.       Bronze – Juhi Ahuja - 1131

1500 – Womens 40+

1.       Gold – Padalkar Kruti - 1222

2.       Silver – Sumedha Sasrabudhe - 4007

3.       Bronze – Neeta Jayram Kadam - 1212

4 x 100 Relay – Boys U/12

1.       Gold – Sagar Roluja - 4021

2.       Silver – Siddharth Yajaman – 1004

3.       Bronze – Ashish Rawat - 4013

4 x 100 Relay – Boys U/16

1.       Gold – Shabaz Ansani - 1162

2.       Silver – Bhushan Malani - 1161

3.       Bronze – Kunal Dhankhar - 1103

4 x 100 Relay – Mens Open

1.       Gold – Anthony Coutinho - 1119

2.       Silver – Nadar Jograj - 1170

3.       Bronze – Shubham Jaiswal - 1142

4 x 100 Relay – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Vaishnavi Shetty - 4019

2.       Silver – Nandita Anand - 1010

3.       Bronze – Ms.Mehta - 1029

Long Jump  – Boys U/12

1.       Gold – Meet Patel - 1035

2.       Silver – Siddharth Yajaman - 1004

3.       Bronze – Anirudha Hariharan - 1024



Long Jump  – Boys U/16

1.       Gold – Jay Shah - 1176

2.       Silver – Ameya - 1168

3.       Bronze – Harshad Falak - 1151

Long Jump  – Mens Open

1.       Gold – Amish Vikas Khamkar - 1118

2.       Silver – Akshay Uday Chavan - 1118

3.       Bronze – Anthony Coutinho - 1119

Long Jump  – Girls U/12

1.       Gold – 4001

2.       Silver - Nandita Anand - 1010

3.       Bronze – Sehyr Patel - 1011

Long Jump  – Girls U/16

1.       Gold – Vaishnavi Shetty - 4019

2.       Silver – Shweta Indulkar - 4024

3.       Bronze –  Abhirami Prasannan - 1155

Long Jump  – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Vimla Tiwari - 1132

2.       Silver – Soni Punjabi - 1186

3.       Bronze –  Juhi Ahuja - 1131

Shot Put – Boys U/12

1.       Gold –  Vishwa Vora - 1022

2.       Silver – Sagar Roliya - 4021

3.       Bronze – Aditya Rajesh - 1001

Shot Put – Boys U/16

1.       Gold –  Vakas Kondekari - 1169

2.       Silver – Rishabh Shetty - 1122

3.       Bronze – Akhilan Greep - 1106



Shot Put – Mens Open

1.       Gold –  Randolf Miranda - 1189

2.       Silver – Prashant Suryavanshi - 1144

3.       Bronze – Akhil Shetty - 1116

Shot Put – Mens 40+

1.       Gold –  Yatish Thakur - 1218

2.       Silver – Ranjit Patil - 1219

3.       Bronze – Sukhdev Patil - 1216

Shot Put – Girls U/12

1.       Gold –  Agarta Mahesh Melkuvda - 1025

2.       Silver – Nidhi Kadam – 1034

3.       Bronze – 4001

Shot Put – Girls U/16

1.       Gold – Vaibhavi Parab - 1030

2.       Silver – Urvashi Chudawala - 1153

3.       Bronze –  Shweta Indulkar – 4024

Shot Put – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Isha Adkar – 1136

2.       Silver – Pearl Periera – 1105

3.       Bronze – Vimala Tiwari – 1132

Shot Put – Womens 40+

1.       Gold – Gurjit Kaur – 006

2.       Silver – Neeta Jayram Kadam – 1212

3.       Bronze – Kalpana Fattesing Bhosale – 1213

Shot Put – Womens Open

1.       Gold – Isha Adkar – 1136

2.       Silver – Pearl Periera – 1105

3.       Bronze – Vimala Tiwari – 1132

4.       4
th
 – Juhi Ahuja – 1131



Shot Put – Womens 40+

1.       Gold – Gurjit Kaur – 006

2.       Silver – Neeta Jayram Kadam – 1212

3.       Bronze – Kalpana Fattesing Bhosale – 1213

4.       4
th
 – Arathi Manay - 1207

1500 – Boys U/16

1.       Gold – Robin Swami - 1158

2.       Silver – Deep Thakur - 4003

3.       Bronze – Harshad Falak 1151

4.       4
th
 Place – Shubham Deepak V Khape - 1156

1500 – Mens Open

1.       Gold – Akshay Chavan -1117

2.       Silver – Paresh Shigwan - 4004

3.       Bronze – Nikhil R Kadam - 1123

4.       4
th
 Place – Kedar Dandekar - 1109

1500 – Mens 40+

5.       Gold – Ravi Kalsi -1208

6.       Silver – P.K Prasannan - 1215

7.       Bronze – Pawar Amarsheel Kashiram – 1221

8.       4
th
 Place – Anthony Joseph – 1202

1500 – Girls U/16

1.       Gold – Abhirami Prasannan - 1155

2.       Silver – Sangeeta Chaurasia - 1145

3.       Bronze – Meinha Khanna - 1175


